SANTOS LTD.

SANTOS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000STO6

Overview

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
8.02 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.25% (0.02)

AU000000STO6
STO

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

16,017 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

8.01 AUD (11,377)
8.02 AUD (299,409)
7.95 AUD

8.03 AUD

7.95 AUD

8.00 AUD

8.008496 AUD
9,133,093
72,353,809.62
4,834

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=53949976,154759987
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000STO6&ID_NOTATION=93224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16473fd752252decba99f3c17198dbbce91b8378412ebe1623ac63238530600f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63c580f036da19141&time=1721474884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dc40137c5d71879b56f8ff7900773c88207f4fdb8a37a876009dbe82820fcda&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5c049eaf2185220b5&time=1721474884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bcfb093326c1e379b3cefbcc152c4cceb62e936ababaf5f846c8131694b941f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8101004048110f055&time=1721474884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d40b143f991d54d239193f31c4db6980c61f6fb3a6ec49d00e636c918418fa9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48738417b72b1cbe6&time=1721474884&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53cd3d5910f03cc36dd748afe586316d359caee58d05f46a39c9dafba21eedc5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fc901f1ad2cd4f4fd&time=1721474884&tool=RSC

SANTOS LTD.

Details

2024/07/19 08:10:35

Price
8.02 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.25% (0.02)

ISIN AU000000STO6
Symbol STO
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 16,017 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.01 AUD (11,377)
Ask (Ask size) 8.02 AUD (299,409)
Open 7.95 AUD
High 8.03 AUD
Low 7.95 AUD
Close (prev. day) 8.00 AUD
VWAP 8.008496 AUD
Volume (pcs) 9,133,093
Trading volume 72,353,809.62
Number of trades 4,834
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +4.97% +4.84% +17.42%
Perf (abs.) +0.38 +0.37 +1.19
Beta 0.54 0.64 0.92
Volatility 20.32 21.53 27.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SANTOS LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 4.931 EUR
18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:32 4.83 EUR
19
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 4.843 EUR
19
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:03 4.842 EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 4.842 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7.99 AUD (7,843,140
7.71 AUD (7,614,038
7.61 AUD (7,731,853
7.59 AUD (8,029,336
8.18 AUD (2024/07/04
6.99 AUD (2024/02/27
8.18 AUD (2024/07/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.57 AUD (2023/12/07)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=93224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31629422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93225

SANTOS LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

19

2024/07/ 15:30 5.50 USD 0.00
18

2024/07/ 12:30 4.824 EUR 0.00
19

2024/07/ 08:01 4.841 EUR 0.00
19

2024/07/ 08:10 8.02 AUD 72.35
19

4,834
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1561863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1561863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18259

SANTOS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Santos

Contact Details
SANTOS LTD

Santos House Level 29 91 King William
Street - SA 5000 ADELAIDE

Telefon: (08) 8218 5111
Fax: (08) 8218 5274
E-mail: -
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